
Service Type

$85 per-hr

High Fee
No Pension

Single $20 per-hr

Couple $23 per-hr

Medium Fee
Part Pension

Single $12 per-hr + kms
Couple $15 per-hr + kms

Single $10 per-hr + km

Couple $13 per-hr + km

$7.50 per 45 min visit

Single $7.50 per-hr
+ km if out of home

$5 Per 30 min visit

Low Fee
Full Pension

Single $18 per-hr + km

Couple $21 per-hr + km

$13.50 per 45 min visit

Single $12 per-hr
+ km if out of home

$9 Per 30 min visit

$85 per-hr + km

$85 per-hr

$85 per-hr
+ km if out of home

$85 per-hr

Domestic Assistance and
unaccompanied shopping

Accompanied Social 
Support, Digital Technology
Education, Transport &
Shopping Assistance

Shower Assistance
45 Minute Visit

Respite Care

Medication Monitoring
30 Minute Visit
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Service Type

$85.00 per-hr

High Fee
No Pension

Single $33.50 per-hr

Couple $39.00 per-hr

Medium Fee
Part Pension

Single $18.50 per-hr

Couple $25.00 per-hr

$8.00 - 2 Course 
Main, Sweet, OJ

$9.00 - 3 Course
Main, sweet, soup, OJ

Single $10.00 per-hr + km

Couple $13.00
 per-hr + km

Single $33.00 per-hr
+ Cost of Materials

Couple $41.00 per-hr
+ Cost of Materials

Low Fee
Full Pension

$10.00 - 2 Course 
Main, Sweet, OJ

$11.00 - 3 Course
Main, sweet, soup, OJ

Single $18.00 per-hr + km

Couple $21.00 
per-hr + km

N/A

$20.00 - 2 Course 
Main, Sweet, OJ

$21.00 - 3 Course
Main, sweet, soup, OJ

$85.00 per-hr + km

N/A

Home Maintenance
Gutter cleaning
2 hour minimum visit

Meals on Wheels
Mon to Fri Delivery

Personal Care

HACC PYP Transport
Assistance

Property Modifications 
As recommended by an 
Occupational therapist

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: Travel provided to a client during any service, such as shopping, social support, respite etc will be billed at $1.80 per KM
Clients who are not home or cancel services with less than 24 hrs' notice will incur a full-service cancellation charge.
.

N/A

$6.00- Local travel up to 10km from your home

$12.00 - Local travel from 10km to 30km from your home

$18.00 - Travel over 30km from your home


